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Mini Solo Ballet - Any Style
m__mmn

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
13th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
18th
19th

Operatic
Classical

African Rain
Wings

River Flows in You
Snowman
Classically Cute
Swan Princess
Frozen Fantasy
Annie

The Jazz cat
Lilac Fairy

The Cheerleader
At The Ball
butterfly waltz
Elegance

New York

Neo Classical
Grateful
Esmeralda

On Parade

Clara

Variation from La Bayadere
Kitri Variation
Footsteps

Born to be Fierce
NYC

Tshenolo Tshoma
Victoria Levick
Lethabo Somo
Scarlett Schutte
Isabel Roode
Michaela Kantor
Anke Styger

Mia Remcken
Manapo Tshoma
Shanee Starkowitz
Rachel Sassen
Isabella Kruger
Avia Nossel
Sienna Schutte
llah Botha

Lume Fourie
Jadeline Gardner-Sandiford
Winona Smith
Minke Volsteedt
Roxy Taute
Rossouw Talesha
Zane Smith
Elsune' van der Merwe
Lyla-May da Silva
Mia Hayward
Tshenolo Tshoma
Victoria Levick

Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Dance Core

Dance Core

Leap for Joy Dance Studios

Dennill and Levick School of Dance
D'Artnall Dance Studios

Michelle Leibrandt School of Dance
Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Dance Core

Movingfeet Dance&Wellness school
Leap for Joy Dance Studios

Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School
CBA

Leap for Joy Dance Studios

Michelle Leibrandt School of Dance
Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
Michelle Leibrandt School of Dance
Centre Stage Dance Academy

Fast Lane Dance Company

Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School
Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
Dennill and Levick School of Dance

9.01
9.07
9.09
9.09
8.1
8.09
9.03
6.06
7.05
9
8.03
9.09
8
8.02
8.07
6.08
8.1
8.11
71
8.07
9.01
5.11
8.09
8.07
9.07
9.01
9.07

89.3%
78%
74.7%
73.3%
68.2%

67%
66.5%
66%
66%
65.3%
64.7%
64%
63.3%
63.3%
63%
63%
62.2%
60.7%
60.3%
58.7%
58.3%
58.3%
58.3%
50.7%

81.7%
69%

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scratched
Qualified
Qualified

27
14

19
13
25
22

10
20

15

17
24

21

12

23
26

18

1"



Children Solo Ballet - Boys
m_mn

Operatic Joshua Jordaan Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy 10.09 73.3% Qualified




Children Solo Ballet - Neoclassical / classical with pointe shoes for Girls aged 12-13 years

1st Purity Lizé Mentz Leap for Joy Dance Studios 13.02 85.7% Qualified 1
2nd Variation with Bells Nadia Meyer Russian School of Ballet 12 66.7% Qualified 7
3rd The Snowflake Julia Hurwitz Dennill and Levick School of Dance 12 65.7% Qualified &
4th Ballet Solo Keera Pentia Dansation 13.03 63.5% Qualified 4
5th The Good Fight Tamar Clarke Dansation 13.03 63% Qualified 5
6th Petite Ballerine Gabriella Puzey Jenee Dance Company 11.08 61.7% Qualified 2
7th Classical Talya Shleshinger Dennill and Levick School of Dance 13.06 60% Qualified 6



Children Duet/Trio Ballet - Any Style
m_mn

1st Ascending & Descending Leap for Joy Dance Studios Leap for Joy Dance Studios 13.1 80.3% Qualified
2nd Mozart Magic Dennill and Levick School of Dance Dennill and Levick School of Dance 11.05 66% Qualified 2
3rd Bohemian Rhapsody Dansation Dansation 13.03 57% &



Children Solo Ballet - Repertoire with pointe shoes for Girls aged 12-13 years
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1st Paquita Variation 2 Lizé Mentz Leap for Joy Dance Studios 13.02 79.7% Qualified 8
2nd Kitri Danielle Putter Leap for Joy Dance Studios 13.1 72.3% Qualified 6
3rd Armida's Variation Tlhopilwe Losaba-Mabitsi Russian School of Ballet 12.07 66.3% Qualified 3
4th Giselle- Peasant Variation Kayla Read Michelle Nesbitt School of ballet 13.08 63% Qualified 5
5th Aurora Kerryn Leonard Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School 13.1 60.7% Qualified 7
6th Singing Canary Fairy from Sleeping Beauty Nadia Meyer Russian School of Ballet 12 60.5% Qualified 1
7th Never Give Up Keera Pentia Dansation 13.03 59.3% 12
8th Spanish Doll Leah Goodyer Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School 12.08 58.3% 2
9th Variation From Paquita Jadine Law Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School 12.07 56.3% 11
10th Lilac fairy Emma White Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School 13.07 55% 9
- Esmeralda Summer Steenkamp Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School 12.07 Scratched 4
- La Bayadere Danielle Putter Leap for Joy Dance Studios 13.1 71.8% Qualified 10

- Cupid Variation from Don Quichot Tlhopilwe Losaba-Mabitsi Russian School of Ballet 12.07 58.8% 13



Children Small Group Ballet - Any Style
m_mn

Classical Quartet Dennill and Levick School of Dance Dennill and Levick School of Dance 66.7% Qualified




Children Solo Modern (including Lyrical) - A
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1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Providence

Lyrical

Growing Pains

All Things Through
You are the Reason
Fire

Never Enough
Harvester

Look what you made me do
Cry

Supermarket Flowers
SOLDIER

Heart in my hands

| know you

Nine million bicycles
Better Place

Monster

Painted Black

Pray

Out Of The Dark

It must have been love
Demons

Christina Bourtsouklis
Lily-Rose Brenner
Alexia Munn

Lizoné Coetzee
Cassidy Kinners
Melissa van Rooyen
Eleni Maria Kruger
Bea Eunice Albertyn
Marissa van der Berg
Amani Adam
Tyra-Leigh de Bruin
Chloe Windell
Genevieve van Niekerk
Gabiriella Puzey
Jennifer Jacobs
Stella Madison Pienaar
Shae Murphy
Gabriella Markides
Bokamoso Bogoshi
Kalinda Harmse
Majandra Keown
Emma Terblanché

Shablam Dance Academy

Bowring Levin Dance School

Shablam Dance Academy
Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Gauteng Dance Studios

Beverley Hammond Dance School

Iggy's Dance Academy
Leap for Joy Dance Studios
LF

J & C Dance Creations
One Step Ahead
PRODANCE studio

J & C Dance Creations
Jenee Dance Company

LF

Steps School Of Dance
Studio7

Iggy's Dance Academy
Five6seven8 Dance Studio
Ministry Of Dance
Gauteng Dance Studios
Just Dance Studio

11.08
10.03
10.05
10.11
1.1
11.03
10.08
11.04
1.1
10.07
10.09
10.04
11
11.08
11.02
10.08
11.09
11.07
10.11
10.07
11.09
11.04

78.7%
76.3%
72.3%
70.7%
68%

63.2%
62.8%
62.5%
62.3%
61.7%
61.7%
61.3%
61.2%
59.5%
59.3%
59.3%
58.7%
58%

57.5%
56.3%
51.3%

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scratched

22
6
12

16
1
10

14
20
19
21

18

13
15
7



Children Solo Modern (including Lyrical) - B
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
19th
20th
20th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

| Won't Let Go
Oceans - Where feet may fail
Angel

| dreamed a dream
| remember

Come to Me

Tears

Carousel

Mad World

Bottom of the River
Lyrical

perfect

500 miles

Finding Peace
Issues

symphony

Brand new me
Undone

We dance
Everybody hurts
Jealous
Heartbreak

see you again
Dream it Possible
Oceans

Rise Up

You are gonna be ok...
Home

Can't pretend

Just the way you are
Tears of an Angel
Medicine

Clarity (Jazz solo)
Dream

Lizé Mentz

Isabella Abrahams
Dominique van Oudtshoom
Mia Ravenscroft

Tamsin Morehen

Jawaun Bester

Julia Rea Smit

Elsje Styger

Deline Krog

Jenna-Leigh Gideon
Summer Violet Steenkamp
Paige Jordan Pickard

Erin Bredenkamp

Makgosi Thomas

Guzell Mc Donald

Chloe Zindel

lvanke Roelofse

Emma Ruth Cilliers
Izabella Jager

Zané Coetsee

Gianna Menezes dos Santos
Tyne Rouquette

Morgan Wolf

Nieke Botes

Tamzin Marshall

Moya Wolfaardt

Cynell Jansen van Rensburg
Princess Magauta Mokhali
Nicole Buitendag

Tshiamo Biyela

Taylor Ontong

Melissa van Rensburg
Elsje Styger

Guzell Mc Donald

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Gift of Dance

J & C Dance Creations
Private

DS Dance Studios

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Bowring Levin Dance School
D'Artnall Dance Studios

Just Dance Studio

Studio7

Bowring Levin Dance School
Movingfeet Dance&Wellness school
Dance Exchange

Jenee Dance Company
Zenith Zone Dance

Osrin Goldsmith Dance Academy
Faymous Studio

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
J & C Dance Creations
IMOVE Dance Academy
Red Robynne Studios
Jenee Dance Company

J & C Dance Creations

Just Dance Studio

Steps School Of Dance
Xstatic Dance Studio
Wandi's Dance Studio

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Big Base Dance Studio
Step2Dream Dance Academy
Jenee Dance Company

Just Dance Studio

D'Artnall Dance Studios
Zenith Zone Dance

13.02
12.08
13.07
12
13.06
12.06
13
12.04
131
13.06
12.07
12.06
131
13
13.02
12.04
121
13.06
121
13.09
13.06
13.07
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.06
12.09
12.03
13.04
12.05
12.04
13.09
12.04
13.02

80.3%
78.7%
74.8%
74.3%
74.3%
74%
71.3%
69.7%
65.8%
64%
63.7%
62.7%
62%
61.3%
61%
60.3%
60%
59.7%
59.3%
59%
59%
58.7%
58.7%
58.7%
58.3%
58%
56.8%
56.2%
55.3%
55%
52%

65.3%
58.3%

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scratched
Qualified

28
24
4
32
30
33
21
29
11
34
14

27
20
16

17

19
31

12
18
13
23
15
26

©

25

10



Children Solo Ballet - Any Style (age 10-12 years only)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

Classical Solo
Closer

Operatic

Ballet Solo
Flagship

Operatic

Colours of the wind
Operatic

Poetique

The magical star
Brave soul

The Sea Nymph
The Humming Bird
Classical

Classical

classical Ballet
Tight Rope Walker
Singing in the rain
Gatsby Girl

Cupid

Interlude

The Matador
STARS

Finger Fairy
Talisman

Le Corsaire Act 1
The French Painter

Alexia Munn

Jawaun Bester
Jaiden Anderson
Christina Bourtsouklis
Bea Eunice Albertyn
Ashlyn de Beer

Layla Kayle

Cristina de Sousa Luis
Elsje Styger

Noa Duveen

Melissa van Rooyen
Emma Sassen
Casiana Frade
Ariella Cohen

Chloe Zindell

Isabella Schepers
Goitsemang Mogane
Leeya Eppel

Hannah Bondi

Lila Nossel

Princess Magauta Mokhali
Suri Gochin

Chante Labuschagne
Gemma Ferreira
Cassidy Brown
Jawaun Bester

Chloe Zindell

Shablam Dance Academy

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
Shablam Dance Academy

Leap for Joy Dance Studios
Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
D'Artnall Dance Studios

Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Beverley Hammond Dance School
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
CBA

Sandra Gibson Ballet Academy
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Dennill and Levick School of Dance
Leap for Joy Dance Studios

Dennill and Levick School of Dance
ChaNic School of Dance

Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School
Vole Ballet School/Vole Dance School
Leap for Joy Dance Studios

Dennill and Levick School of Dance

10.05
12.06
10.03
11.08
11.04
10.05
11.05
11.09
12.04
10.06
11.03
11.04
11.02
11.03
12.04
10.07
10.01
11.04
12.03
11.1

12.03
11.04
11.03
11.04
12.05
12.06
12.04

73.5%
71.2%
71%

68.7%
65.2%
65.2%
63.3%
62%

61.3%
60.7%
60.5%
60%

59.3%
59.3%
59.2%
59%

58.7%
58.3%
58%

57.7%
56.5%
56%

54.7%
54.2%

63.7%
58.3%

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scratched
Qualified

22
23
1
21
26
18
10

N

27
17
19
24

©

20
13
16
15

12

25



Children Solo Ballet - Neoclassical / classical with pointe shoes for Girls aged 12-13 years - B

2nd Metamorphosis Zara Jacobson Dennill and Levick School of Dance 13.04 65.3% Qualified 5
3rd La Vie En Rose Gabi Sassen Dennill and Levick School of Dance 13.08 62.3% Qualified 8
4th The pickpocket Mime Erin Novick Dennill and Levick School of Dance 13.09 58.3% 2
5th Giselle Kendra Rae Movingfeet Dance&Wellness school 13.04 57% 6
6th Swanilda Nienka Lotter Michelle Leibrandt School of Dance 13.02 56.3% 1
7th Cabaret Hannah Farber Dennill and Levick School of Dance 13.09 54.8% 4



Junior Large Group Tap

2nd Sail Dance Vision Dance Vision 16.04 68% Qualified




Children Solo Tap
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1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

5th

5th

5th

6th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Apologize
ALL OF ME
Lean On
Hey Pachico
i dont dance
Freedom
Rebel Kick

Can't get over you

Mambo no.5
Call me Maybe
Mixed Wings
Real Friends
Americano
Showstopper
Wild Heart
Thunder

Get A Move On
Sweet Dreams
Hallelujah
Another Day
Mr Wendal

Madison Versfeld
Sera Marks

Keira Laubscher
Cristabelle Stapelberg
llana Glazer
Shenize Bekker
Elandrie Coetzee
Samantha Croker
Megan-Lee Schutte
Carla Ann Mackey
Mika'-Rose Thirion
Kelly Barr

Hanli van Reenen
Eleni Maria Kruger
Jade Locsei
Lizanne Stander
Gabriella Markides
Tatiana Koltzidellis
Ana Maria Cordeiro
Stella Madison Pienaar
Isabella Abrahams

Dance 2 Express Studios
Rosenberg Dance

Red Robynne Studios
Gauteng Dance Studios

Osrin Goldsmith Dance Academy
Bronwynne's Dancing Academy

Private

Steps School Of Dance
Gauteng Dance Studios
Gauteng Dance Studios
Steps School Of Dance
Red Robynne Studios
Gauteng Dance Studios
Red Robynne Studios
Steps School Of Dance
Studio of Motion

Red Robynne Studios
Red Robynne Studios
Red Robynne Studios
Steps School Of Dance
Gift of Dance

13.08
13.02
13.03
12.06
13
13.05
121
13
10.04
10.09
10.02
13.09
11.09
10.08
10.08
11.06
11.07
10.11
12.04
10.08
12.08

88%
76%
75%
70.3%
62%
62%
62%
62%
61.3%
61.3%
60.8%
60.7%
60%
59.7%
58.7%
58.5%
58.3%
57.3%
57%
56.7%

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scratched

7
18
17

1
4
5
12
6
1
16

15
14

19
20

10
13

21



Children Duet/Trio Tap
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2nd Time Of Our Lives Steps School Of Dance Steps School Of Dance 10.08 65.3% Qualified
3rd The Beach Red Robynne Studios Red Robynne Studios 11.07 64.3% Qualified 2
- Come Together Red Robynne Studios Red Robynne Studios 13.08 Scratched 3




Children Small Group Tap
m_mn

2nd Angel Eyes Steps School Of Dance Steps School Of Dance 10.08 65.5% Qualified
3rd If life hands you lemons Dance Vision Dance Vision 13.03 65.3% Qualified 1




Junior Small Group Tap

2nd The Dance Corner Tap The Dance Corner The Dance Corner 15.11 67% Qualified




Senior Solo Tap

1st Rise Up Kristen Levin Dance 2 Express Studios 70.8% Qualified




Junior Solo Tap

1st Time Ruth Oluwatobi Tony Alabi Red Robynne Studios 15.02 92.3% Qualified
2nd The Cello Kelly Sarah Baker Red Robynne Studios 16.01 76.7% Qualified 15
3rd MISSION IMPOSSIBLE Georgia Berman Rosenberg Dance 14.11 70.3% Qualified 4
4th THE SOUND OF SILENCE Electra Parpottas Rosenberg Dance 17.04 68% Qualified 6
5th WISE MEN SAY Kira Levin Rosenberg Dance 14.01 65.7% Qualified 16
6th Never Forget You Erin Laing One Step Ahead 17.01 65.3% Qualified 18
7th Beauty Tap Beauty Sethosa Gauteng Dance Studios 17.06 64.3% Qualified 9
8th Nothing Else Matters Jasmyn Rosley Groeschke Red Robynne Studios 14.08 63% Qualified 17
9th All that Jazz Lidia Janet du Plessis Fichardtpark Dance Company 14.07 62.3% Qualified 7
9th Feel It Still Caitlyn Hunkin Bronwynne's Dancing Academy 16.1 62.3% Qualified 20
10th 24k Caitlin Solomon Bronwynne's Dancing Academy 15.07 61.3% Qualified 14
11th Knock on Wood Tatiana Ideia Bronwynne's Dancing Academy 15.04 61% Qualified 19
12th | got that boom Shani Avramov Osrin Goldsmith Dance Academy 15.06 60.7% Qualified 2
13th Sax Bianca Rizzo Studio7 141 60.3% Qualified 12
14th In the mood Dina Segal Osrin Goldsmith Dance Academy 15.01 60% Qualified 8
15th Thilize Tap Thilize van der Heever LPD Studio of Dancing 14.01 57.7% 10
15th Shut Up And Dance Genevieve King Private 14.08 57.7% 11
15th Ghostwriter Giana Kovago Red Robynne Studios 14.03 57.7% 21
- Axel F Caitlyn Hunkin Bronwynne's Dancing Academy 16.1 60.7% Qualified 5
- Shut up and Dance Tatiana Ideia Bronwynne's Dancing Academy 15.04 59.8% 1

- Superstition Caitlin Solomon Bronwynne's Dancing Academy 15.07 59% &



Junior Duet/Trio Tap
m__mmn

Love Bug Dance Vision Dance Vision 16.04 62% Qualified 1

3rd Love Runs Out Bronwynne's Dancing Academy Bronwynne's Dancing Academy 16.1 60.7% Qualified 4
4th Firefly Red Robynne Studios Red Robynne Studios 14 54% 3
- Nobody but me Private Private 14.08 Scratched 2




